



Rear Mtd. Assistant's Arm		
Item	Description	Qty.
1	Rear Mtd. Assistant's Arm Kit (includes Items 2 - 9)	1
2	• Plain Washer (1/4")	4
3	• Cap Screw (1/4-20 x 1-1/4")	4
4	• Set Screw (3/8-16 x .75" Hex Socket)	4
5	• Bottom Plate	1
6	• Screw (#8-32 Pan Head)	2
7	• Screw (#10-24 x 3/8" Pan Head)	2
8	• Tubing Extrusion	1
9	• Set Screw (Nylon-tipped)	2
10	a) Pivot Cover Assembly without Quick Disconnect b) Pivot Cover Assembly with Quick Disconnect (Not Shown)	1

Page Applies To:	Mounted to:	Delivery System Serial Numbers:
Rear Mtd. Assistant's Units	<i>Elevance Chair</i>	<i>V2200 - Present</i>